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Score
198.0
160.0
159.5
137.5
113.5
113.0
111.0

98.0
89.0
85.0
78.0
42.0
36.5
36.0
32.0
29.0

Team
Versailles
Tippecanoe
Covington
Northmont
Troy
Roosevelt
Miami East
Coldwater
Tecumseh
Greeneview
Carlisle
Greenville
Milton-Union
National Trail
Urbana
Arcanum

1st

2nd

3rd
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4th
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