	Score	Team	1st	2nd	3rd	4th
1.	198.0	Versailles	1	4	3	
2.	160.0	Tippecanoe		1	4	2
3.	159.5	Covington	4		1	
4.	137.5	Northmont		2	4	
5.	113.5	Troy	1	1	1	1
6.	113.0	Roosevelt	2	1		1
7.	111.0	Miami East	2			1
8.	98.0	Coldwater		1		3
9.	89.0	Tecumseh	1	1		1
10.	85.0	Greeneview	1	1		2
11.	78.0	Carlisle	1		1	1
12.	42.0	Greenville		1		
13.	36.5	Milton-Union				2
14.	36.0	National Trail		1		
15.	32.0	Urbana				2
16.	29.0	Arcanum				1